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Family Life Academy 
2025-26 School Calendar 

 
Faculty & Staff Returns ................................................................................................ Monday, August 4 
FLA Open House – Mandatory Student & Parent Orientation (6:00 pm) ............ Thursday, August 7 
First Day of School ....................................................................................................... Monday, August 11 
No School – Labor Day ............................................................................................ Monday, September 1 
MAP Growth Testing ........................................... Tuesday, September 16 – Wednesday, September 17 
No School ................................................................................................................... Friday, September 19 
End of 1st Quarter ...................................................................................................... Thursday, October 9 
No School – Educator’s Conference for FLA Staff ................................................... Friday, October 10 
No School – Veteran’s Day ..................................................................................... Tuesday, November 11 
Family Thanksgiving Feast (11:45) .......................................................................... Friday, November 21 
No School – Thanksgiving Holiday ............................... Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28 
Christmas Breakfast for Students ............................................................................ Friday, December 19 
End of 2nd Quarter ..................................................................................................... Friday, December 19 
No School – Christmas Holiday ........................................ Monday, December 22 – Tuesday, January 6 
Students Return ...................................................................................................... Wednesday, January 7 
No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ............................................................... Monday, January 19 
MAP Growth Testing ................................................... Tuesday, January 27 – Wednesday, January 28 
No School (FLEX) ....................................................................................................... Friday, February 13 
No School – President’s Day ................................................................................... Monday, February 16 
No School  ........................................................................................................................... Friday, March 6 
Last Day of 3rd Quarter .............................................................................................. Thursday, March 12 
No School (FLEX) ............................................................................................................ Friday, March 13 
No School – Spring Break .......................................................... Monday, March 16 – Friday, March 20 
No School – Good Friday .................................................................................................... Friday, April 3 
No School – Easter Holiday .............................................................................................. Monday, April 6 
MAP Growth Testing ............................................................. Tuesday, April 21 – Wednesday, April 22 
Kindergarten Graduation & FLA Awards (6:00 pm) ................................................ Thursday, May 14 
Last Day for Seniors ............................................................................................................ Friday, May 15 
2025 Commencement Ceremony (6:00 pm) .................................................................... Sunday, May 17 
Last Day of School ............................................................................................................... Friday, May 22 
Additional FLEX Days ............................................................................. Monday, May 26 – Friday, May 29 
 

*On Flex Days school may be reinstated depending on emergency closures to meet FLDOE requirements. 


